
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Youth All-Around Calculation Sheet

2014 Dripping Springs Show.xls
Youth_All_Around
Page 1

Dripping	  Springs,	  TX 5/17/14 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 12 2nd 12 3rd 12 1st 11
261 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 Y 2.0 11.0 2.0 11.0 1.0 12.0 1.0 11.0 45.0 1 1
243 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  x0582718 Y 1.0 12.0 1.0 12.0 3.0 10.0 3.0 9.0 43.0 2 2
245 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 Y 5.0 8.0 3.0 10.0 2.0 11.0 2.0 10.0 39.0 3 3
228 Emily	  Woodard	  -‐	   CD	  Good	  One	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5156917 Y 3.0 10.0 4.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 34.0 4 4
225 Tristin	  G	  Hurley	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 Y 4.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 25.0 5 5
299 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	  12 Colonels	  Colonel	  -‐	  1993	  -‐	  3221766 Y 11.0 2.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 24.0 6 6
21 Kathleen	  Hooper	  -‐	   Outta	  My	  Way	  -‐	  3815644 Y 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 11.0 1.0 22.0 7 7

232 Breighanna	  Urdahl	  -‐	   Ben	  Round	  and	  Round	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4694474 Y 6.0 7.0 10.0 3.0 11.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 17.0 8 8
218 Saryn	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Lil	  Red	  Whizzard	  -‐	  5049304 Y 8.0 5.0 9.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 17.0 8 9
238 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	  10 Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 Y 9.0 4.0 11.0 2.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 14.0 10 10
242 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	  10 Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 Y 12.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 12.0 1.0 8.0 4.0 13.0 11 11
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Dripping Springs Show.xls
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

5/17/14 Judge:

12
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  in	  
Class

12 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Ext 

Walk (1-
10)

Trot (1-
10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 12 243 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  x0582718 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 89.0 1

2 11 261 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 6.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 83.0 2

3 10 228 Emily	  Woodard	  -‐	   CD	  Good	  One	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5156917 8.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 82.0 3

4 9 225 Tristin	  G	  Hurley	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 81.0 4

5 8 245 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 75.0 5

6 7 232 Breighanna	  Urdahl	  -‐	   Ben	  Round	  and	  Round	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4694474 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 73.0 6

7 6 21 Kathleen	  Hooper	  -‐	   Outta	  My	  Way	  -‐	  3815644 9.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 73.0 6

8 5 218 Saryn	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Lil	  Red	  Whizzard	  -‐	  5049304 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 65.0 8

9 4 238 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	  10 Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 8.0 57.0 9

10 3 27 Avery	  Gerhardt	  -‐	   Lee	  Cattolena	  -‐	  Pending 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 45.0 10

Youth Pleasure Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Steve Kutie



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Dripping Springs Show.xls
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 2 299 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	  12 Colonels	  Colonel	  -‐	  1993	  -‐	  3221766 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.0 11

12 1 242 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	  10 Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 38.0 12



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Dripping Springs Show.xls
Youth_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

5/17/14 Judge:

12
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
in	  Class

12 TIE BREAKERS 2 5 8 7 1 9 6 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles gate bucket
weave 
thru 

rocks

sidepass 
log r

back thru 
L

walk 
bridge

lope 
poles

trot figure 
8 trot jump

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 12.0 243 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  x0582718 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 81.0 1

2 11.0 261 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 9.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 7.0 9.0 9.5 78.5 2

3 10.0 245 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 74.5 3

4 9.0 228 Emily	  Woodard	  -‐	   CD	  Good	  One	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5156917 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 8.5 72.0 4

5 8.0 21 Kathleen	  Hooper	  -‐	   Outta	  My	  Way	  -‐	  3815644 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 70.5 5

6 7.0 242 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	  10 Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.0 6

7 6.0 225 Tristin	  G	  Hurley	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 65.5 7

8 5.0 299 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	  12 Colonels	  Colonel	  -‐	  1993	  -‐	  3221766 8.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 5.0 8.5 9.5 0.0 7.5 53.5 8

9 4.0 218 Saryn	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Lil	  Red	  Whizzard	  -‐	  5049304 4.0 3.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 53.0 9

10 3.0 232 Breighanna	  Urdahl	  -‐	   Ben	  Round	  and	  Round	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4694474 3.0 4.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 15.0 39.5 10

Youth Trail Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Doug Householder



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Dripping Springs Show.xls
Youth_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 2.0 238 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	  10 Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.5 7.5 3.0 5.0 35.0 5.0 11



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Dripping Springs Show.xls
Youth_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

5/17/14 Judge:

12
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

12 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

8n Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

2 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 
Right, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Stop & 
Back  

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 
Penalties Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 12 261 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 58.0 1

2 11 245 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 57.0 2

3 10 243 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  x0582718 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 54.0 3

4 9 299 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	  12 Colonels	  Colonel	  -‐	  1993	  -‐	  3221766 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 53.0 4

5 8 228 Emily	  Woodard	  -‐	   CD	  Good	  One	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5156917 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.0 5

6 7 21 Kathleen	  Hooper	  -‐	   Outta	  My	  Way	  -‐	  3815644 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 48.0 6

7 6 218 Saryn	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Lil	  Red	  Whizzard	  -‐	  5049304 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 43.0 7

8 5 238 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	  10 Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 41.0 8

9 4 225 Tristin	  G	  Hurley	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 40.0 9

10 3 27 Avery	  Gerhardt	  -‐	   Lee	  Cattolena	  -‐	  Pending 8.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 35.0 10

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Steve Kutie



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Dripping Springs Show.xls
Youth_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 2 232 Breighanna	  Urdahl	  -‐	   Ben	  Round	  and	  Round	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4694474 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 33.0 11

12 1 242 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	  10 Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 29.0 12



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Dripping Springs Show.xls
Youth_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

5/17/14 Judge: Chris Jeter Loc.

11
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

11 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐20)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  
Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐20)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐20)

Total	  
Penalties

Total	  	  	  
Working	  
Cow	  Class	  
Score	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐60)

Ranking

1 11.0 261 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 16 15 16 47 1

2 10.0 245 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 14 15 15 44 2

3 9.0 243 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  x0582718 14 14 15 43 3

4 8.0 299 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	  12 Colonels	  Colonel	  -‐	  1993	  -‐	  3221766 12 13 17 42 4

5 7.0 228 Emily	  Woodard	  -‐	   CD	  Good	  One	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5156917 14 13 13 40 5

6 6.0 225 Tristin	  G	  Hurley	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 10 11 13 34 6

7 5.0 232 Breighanna	  Urdahl	  -‐	   Ben	  Round	  and	  Round	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4694474 8 9 10 27 7

8 4.0 242 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	  10 Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 8 8 8 24 8

9 3.0 238 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	  10 Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 5 5 10 20 9

10 2.0 218 Saryn	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Lil	  Red	  Whizzard	  -‐	  5049304 5 6 8 19 10

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Dripping Springs, TX

Boxing	  (1-‐60)
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2014 Dripping Springs Show.xls
Youth_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 1.0 21 Kathleen	  Hooper	  -‐	   Outta	  My	  Way	  -‐	  3815644 0 0 0 0 11
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